
S E T U P  S H E E T  Team Associated
RC10TC3 4WD Touring Car

FRONT SUSPENSION
CASTER        0°        2°        4°    ANTI-ROLL BAR:        None       Size: ______

KICKUP         0°        2°        -2°   ACKERMAN SETTING
           Std         Other:
TOE-IN _____°  TOE-OUT _____°  Ball end: ___________
     Spacer: ____________
CAMBER _____°        BUMP  
        STEER
RIDE HEIGHT     ________

Driver: __________________________________________

Track/City: _______________________________________

Event: ___________________________ Date: __________

FRONT SHOCKS
BODY       Composite        Alum.

SHAFT       Std       Other: ____________________

LIMITERS:
Inside: ________
Outside: _______

PISTON # ___

OIL _____ WT

SPRING ___________

SHOCK MOUNT &
CAMBER LINK

Fill in holes used

REAR SUSPENSION REAR SHOCKS
ANTI-SQUAT       0°         2°  RIDE HEIGHT

ANTI-ROLL BAR:           None        Size: _____      

TOE-IN        3°       Other: ______ CAMBER: ______°     
    

WHEELBASE 
ADJUSTMENT

Short Medium LongFRONT

OTHER

SHOCK MOUNT &
CAMBER LINK

Fill in holes used

   

FRONT TIRES: ____________________________ Compound: __________________  Insert: _________________ Wheel: __________________________

REAR TIRES:  ____________________________  Compound: __________________  Insert: _________________ Wheel: __________________________

BATTERY PLACEMENT          Back         Front          Other: _____________________  BATTERY TYPE: _________________________________________

CHASSIS         Std           Carbon Fiber  FRONT/REAR DRIVE           Std          One-way                     SPUR/PINION ______ T / ______T

MOTOR ______________________________ BRUSH _______________________ SPRING _______________

RADIO _______________________________ SERVO  ______________________ ESC ___________________

BODY ________________________________ WING ________________________ 

TIRE ADDITIVE  ____________________________ LEAD WEIGHTS _______(oz/gm)   Indicate location: 
      None            None
SPONSORED BY: ___________________________________________________________________________

TRACK CONDITIONS
SURFACE:        Smooth        Bumpy

TRACTION:       Low        Med.        High

COMPOSITION:
        Concrete        Asphalt        Carpet        Other: ____________________________

NOTES: _____________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

RACE COMMENTS
MAIN ______  FINISH ______   QUALIFYING. POS. _______

NOTES: __________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

CAR COMMENTS

NOTES: _________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

BODY       Composite        Alum.

SHAFT       Std       Other: ____________________

LIMITERS:
Inside: ________
Outside: _______

PISTON # ___

OIL _____ WT

SPRING ___________

Thomas E Ek



	Driver: Arvid Stenberg
	Track: Eppelheim, Germany
	Event: LRP Touring Car Masters
	Date: 2001-04-08
	0 grader caster: Off
	4 grader caster: Off
	2 grader caster: Ja
	0 grader kickup: Off
	2 grader kickup: Ja
	-2 grader kickup: Off
	anti-roll bar: Off
	std ackerman: Ja
	other ackerman: Off
	Anti-Roll bar Size: 
	ackerman ball end: 
	ackerman spacer: 
	bump steer: 0
	camber fron: 1,8
	toe-in front: 
	toe-out front: 1
	Rensa: 
	Spara: 
	Skriv ut: 
	Other shaft front text: 
	outside limiters front: 
	std shaft front: Ja
	front 3: Off
	made by: Made interactive by Mr. White  mr.white@bluestreek.nu
	ride height front: 5,3
	no anti-roll bar: Ja
	anti-roll bar rear: Ja
	no anti-roll bar rear: Off
	2 degr anti-squat: Ja
	o degr anti-squat: Off
	other toe-in rear: Off
	Anti-Roll bar Size rear: Std
	other toe-in rear text: 
	camber rear: 2
	3 degr toe-in rear: Ja
	medium wheelbase: Off
	long wheelbase: Off
	Composite schocks: Off
	Alum shocks: Ja
	other shaft front: Off
	Composite schocks rear: Off
	Alum shocks rear: Ja
	std shaft rear: Ja
	other shaft rear: Off
	Other shaft rear text: 
	inside limiters front: Droop:4
	piston front: 2
	oil front: 40
	spring front: Blue
	inside limiters rear: Droop:2
	outside limiters rear: 
	piston rear: 2
	spring rear: Silver
	front 1: Ja
	front 2: Off
	front 4: Off
	front 5: Off
	front 6: Off
	front 7: Ja
	rear 1: Ja
	rear 2: Off
	rear 3: Off
	rear 4: Off
	rear 5: Off
	rear 6: Off
	rear 7: Off
	rear 8: Ja
	rear 9: Ja
	rear 10: Off
	short wheelbase: Ja
	front tires: HPI 4435
	compound front: 
	compound rear: 
	insert front: JB Yellow
	insert rear: JB Yellow
	wheel front: Procar BBS 26mm
	wheel rear: Procar BBS 26mm
	battery placement back: Off
	battery placement front: Ja
	other battery placement: Off
	other battery placement text: 
	oil rear: 40
	pinion: 25
	spur gear: 72
	std chassis: Ja
	carbon fiber chassis: Off
	std drive: Ja
	one-way: Off
	rear tires: HPI 4435
	motor: LRP Fusion 12P
	brush: LRP X-Max
	radio: KO Mars
	servo: Futaba 9450
	esc: LRP Quantum Comp.
	body: Andy's carpet Stratus
	tire additive: LRP
	no lead weights: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	no tire additive: Off
	Sponsored by: 
	smooth surface: Ja
	bumby surface: Off
	low traction: Off
	med traction: Ja
	high traction: Off
	concrete: Off
	asphalt: Off
	carpet: Ja
	other composition: Off
	other composition text: 
	notes 1: 
	notes 2: 
	notes 3: 
	main: C
	finish: 26
	qual pos: 29
	notes 4: 
	notes 5: 
	notes 6: 
	notes 7: 
	13: Off
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	17: Off
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	85: Off
	86: Off
	87: Off
	88: Off
	89: Off
	90: Off
	91: Off
	92: Off
	93: Off
	94: Off
	95: Off
	96: Off
	97: Ja
	98: Ja
	99: Off
	100: Off
	101: Off
	102: Off
	103: Off
	104: Off
	105: Off
	106: Off
	wing: Std
	lead weights: 10gm
	spring: Red-/Purple+
	battery type: LRP Hi-Volt RC3000
	ride height back: 5,8
	mm rear: mm
	mm front: mm


